
1239 LOCH DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2250
https://www.adashunjones.com

1239 LOCH DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2250

$109,900

Extremely well cared for! Brand new GFA furnace 2014! 3 Bdrm 1.5 bath ranch has brick
(gas)FP, new carpeting, spacious kitch/din w/painted cabinetry, new hardware, ceramic tile
flooring & appliances. 1st flr lndry, c/a, attached garage & new gas hot water htr 2011 &
new wndws 2005. Bay wndw overlooks private bkyd which backs up...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1268 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1268

Tax Amount: 2403

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Kitchen 20X18 Main

Living Room 19X13 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Partial,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


